P20100 Power Bank
The P20100 boasts more than 20,000mAh in charging capacity, allowing it to charge mobile devices
multiple times in a single charge. Never worry again about running out of power!
Supreme Charging Capacity
The P20100's unparalleled capacity allows it to
charge a tablet computer to 100% two times
over, and it can charge a smartphone a
mind-bogglingly 8 times over.

over-discharge, over-heating, short-circuit, and
over-voltage in input and output.
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □ AP20100-5V-CWHBL 4713218463524
White □ AP20100-5V-CWHBL-TW 4713218463548
Black ■ AP20100-5V-CBKRD 4713218463517
Black ■ AP20100-5V-CBKRD-TW 4713218463531
*The second/4th line information are dedicated for
Taiwan.